

Ohio Conference UCC
Revenue & Expense
March 31, 2017

	General Operating	General Operating YTD Budget	General Operating YTD Prior	OCUCC Prior Year	Other Programs YTD	ODM YTD Total	ODM YTD Budget	ODM Prior Year	ODM YTD Prior Year	GRAND YTD Total	GRAND YTD Budget	GRAND YTD Total Prior Year
Revenue:												
OCWWM	\$37,759.79	\$137,009.49	\$44,362.34	-14.88%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$37,759.79	\$137,009.49	\$44,362.34
Camp Income	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$38,771.95	\$0.00	21.02%	\$32,036.95	\$38,771.95	\$0.00	\$32,036.95
Direct Gifts	\$2,000.00	\$3,350.01	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	-100.00%	\$2,535.15	\$2,000.00	\$3,350.01	\$2,535.15
Conference Support	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
UCCR Rebate	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other/Misc Income	\$10,402.49	\$5,508.24	\$0.00	100.00%	3,333.72	\$3,139.75	\$0.00	906.62%	\$311.91	\$13,542.24	\$5,508.24	\$311.91
Total Revenue	\$50,162.28	\$145,867.74	\$44,362.34	13.07%	\$3,333.72	\$41,911.70	\$0.00	20.15%	\$34,884.01	\$92,073.98	\$149,201.46	\$79,246.35
Expenses:												
National OCWWM	\$0.00	\$47,953.26	\$15,408.61	-100.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,953.26	\$15,408.61
Salary	\$48,618.04	\$48,031.74	\$64,761.92	-24.93%		\$0.00	\$4,635.51	0.00%	\$0.00	\$48,618.04	\$2,667.25	\$64,761.92
Benefits	\$21,375.30	\$17,285.52	\$15,135.01	41.23%		\$0.00	\$32.49	0.00%	\$0.00	\$21,375.30	\$17,318.01	\$15,135.01
Travel/Other	\$2,568.21	\$5,199.99	\$1,690.43	51.93%		\$0.00	\$312.48	0.00%	\$0.00	\$2,568.21	\$5,512.47	\$1,690.43
Rent	\$4,500.17	\$2,400.00	\$1,859.04	142.07%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$4,500.17	\$2,400.00	\$1,859.04
Lease/Rental	\$379.50	\$810.51	\$1,317.60	-71.20%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$379.50	\$810.51	\$1,317.60
Supplies	\$0.00	\$343.74	\$185.73	-100.00%		\$0.00	\$6,266.76	-100.00%	\$836.46	\$0.00	\$6,610.50	\$1,022.19
R&M	\$207.00	\$891.00	\$697.98	-70.34%		\$0.00	\$0.00	-100.00%	\$84.99	\$207.00	\$891.00	\$782.97
Tax&Insurance	\$2,372.61	\$1,143.75	\$2,000.00	18.63%		\$7,134.30	\$0.00	88.99%	\$3,775.06	\$9,506.91	\$1,143.75	\$5,775.06
Legal	\$0.00	\$500.01	\$1,200.00	-100.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.01	\$1,200.00
Utilities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	-100.00%	\$752.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$752.71
Program & Consulting	\$1,173.51	\$1,050.00	\$1,099.28	6.75%		\$0.00	\$44,265.99	-100.00%	\$1,915.00	\$1,173.51	\$45,315.99	\$3,014.28
General Admin	\$1,414.23	\$2,378.55	\$1,765.67	-19.90%		\$6,860.82	\$3,671.52	1.05%	\$6,789.60	\$8,275.05	\$6,050.07	\$8,555.27
Committees	\$376.62	\$1,065.00	\$185.33	103.22%	3,848.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$3,925.94	\$1,065.00	\$185.33
Institution Support	\$6,241.36	\$13,172.49	\$20,302.77	-69.26%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$6,241.36	\$13,172.49	\$20,302.77
Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$2,179.32	\$3,483.75	-36.34%	\$3,423.40	\$2,179.32	\$3,483.75	\$3,423.40
Depreciation	\$176.28	\$207.51	\$176.28	0.00%		\$16,992.00	\$19,524.00	96.56%	\$8,644.50	\$17,168.28	\$19,731.51	\$8,820.78
Total Expenses	\$89,402.83	\$142,433.07	\$127,785.65	-30.04%	\$3,848.73	\$33,166.44	\$82,192.50	26.48%	\$26,221.72	\$126,118.59	\$228,474.30	\$155,135.10
Net Profit/(Loss)	(\$39,240.55)	\$3,434.67	(\$83,423.31)	-52.96%	(\$515.01)	\$8,745.26	(\$82,192.50)	0.96%	\$8,662.29	(\$34,044.61)	(\$79,272.84)	(\$75,888.75)
Non-Operating Income												
Interest Income/Invest	\$5.51	\$43,026.00	\$3.12	76.60%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$5.51	\$43,026.00	\$3.12
Gain on Sale Asset	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Investment Draw/ Cashflow	\$0.00	\$2,799.99	\$0.00	0.00%	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,799.99	\$0.00
Investment Distributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total Net Profit/(Loss)	(\$39,235.04)	\$49,260.66	(\$83,420.19)	35.94%	(\$515.01)	\$8,745.26	(\$82,192.50)	0.96%	\$8,662.29	(\$34,039.10)	(\$33,446.85)	(\$75,885.63)